ARINC 429 PCI Card
MODEL: DD-42916i3-300
DESCRIPTION
The DD-42916I3-300 is a DD-42916C1-300 PMC card on a PCI carrier, which provides a PCI interface to an
ARINC 429 data bus. The card contains a high performance processor used for data processing, time
stamping, and engineering unit conversion. The DD-42916I3-300 efficiently transfers ARINC 429 data via dual
port RAM accessed by both the host computer and the card.
DD-42916I3-300 software supports all modes of operation and includes 'C', LabVIEW and LabWindows/CVI

U
www.ddc-web.com Call DDC or visit www.ddc-web.com for a quote today:
Ordering Information
DD-42977S0 - Software Drivers, `C´ API Library, LabVIEW,
and LabWindows/CVI for Windows
9x/2000/XP and Windows NT
DD-42977S1 - Software Drivers and `C´ API Library
for Linux
DD-42977S2 - Software Drivers and `C´ API Library
for VxWorks
DD-42999S0 - Commercial Avionics Utilities
Software Suite for Windows
9x/2000/XP and Windows NT
Includes: - ARINC 429 Data Bus
Analyzer